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

The 2nd fir has 3 lrg brs & one small one. There is a
lav off the M.br. as well as an office,nursery or 4th
br. The 3rd br has all bit-ins. The main bath is lrg
& mod. The 3rd fir has one lrg br & full bath & can
be rented. There is a new hw heater,new burner in

••• furnace & new 550 gal. oil tank. Incl. all w/w where
installed,all window treatments incl. new vertical
blinds in lr. Valances in dr are excluded. A/c's are nego

:> There is new alum.siding on 4th side of 1st fir & en-
",'• tire 2nd fir. New gutters & leaders. Hse is now low

maintenance. Key at L.R-. & all offices. Tuscan GS,Mplwd
Jr.,Columbia HS,St. Joseph's Paro.,bus#25,Mplwd. RR Sta.

- Subject to errors & omissions. . ••..,•
#8069—10/1/80 DR f ixture EXCLUDED. - .'• :,...,: , ,.'.'

#807A—10/13/80 Price reduced to $89,900 ' ' ;•.•«.;
#8075—10/15/80 Key w/Klein & a l l Degnan off ices . ;. - '
#8097—12/8/80 Have VA appraisal for $80,000 . ; i : ^- :

, 500 FHA

•*•£•



11838 11 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. $U9,9O0

I T •

11838 11 Bowdoin St.,.-*,.
Bet. Tuscan Rd & Harvard
Lot 62x150 Lot #10, Blk 28-2 Plate 18 A l l Cash

^ ent3copperw.p.
, 5 gal tank,est cost $k2$.

i. car fr det. garage,paved drive

p h s Paro. Bus 25-31 ,
ors and omissions. No 7A or

%Ld S
deals'. t 0

LR:JTN 762-01+80
OwneP:EdwardW. & Hoaanary D. SchuS

Conv. 11 Bowdoin s t . ^ l w i . 9-2-2-Lav k brs $1,9,900



#7108—5/22/74 Under contract by Fiacre.

#7123—6/27/74 Contingency removed. Selling price
$46,000

1 : •



37487 11 Bowdoin St., Mplwd IF'

37487 11 Bowdoin St., Mplwd. $3r©4^^00. IF
Bet: Tuscan & Harvard
Lot: 62x150 Lot 10 Pit 18(28-2) — •
Col,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps.
lst-4-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,den/fam.rm.
2nd-4-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.,M.br w/lav,lrg nursery/

sun parlor off M.br.
3rd-l-l br,l bath,storage
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.
ST:Oil
2-car det .garage,paved drive
L-28.0 B-46.2 '83 Rate 4.09 Taxes $3034.78 Poss:
days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Spacious CH Col. % brick & \
frame. Brand new eat-in kit. Formal dr. Lrg lr w/fp.
Fam.rm w/track lighting. Beautiful lrg new bath. M.br
has private lav & also lrg sun parlor/nursery off
M.br. New w/w 2nd fir. Private back yard. Conveniently
located to schools,trains,quaint "Mplwd Village" &
parks. No UFFI installed since 3/80. Excl: freezer/
frig in bsmt,fp equip. Neg: frig,washer,dryer,
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (OVER)

LRrBTCo. 379-1661 70016003/10016004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Samual & Bernice McVay,Prem.,763-0367.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R.,DEBBIE RYBKA,HOME #762-4692.

Conv. 11 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. 9-2-2-lav 4 brs.$10^,900.



f ' '! '37487 11 Bowdoin St. , Mplwd. $106,900. IP
i

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

dr fixture,foyer fixture,foyer fixture,a/c's on 2nd
fir. Incl: all window treatments, w/w cptg(new on
2nd fir),track lighting in den,dr a/c,fp screen.
Tuscan GS, Maplewood Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's
Paro. Maplewood -RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

#8491—7/25/83 Former 35729A 1OO15OO3/7OO15OO3 $110,000
#84-98—8/8/83 Anxious. OFFERS. MUST be sold. Purchased.

#8502—8/15/83 Assum. mtge avai l @ ~\3\%. Pur chased. Must
be s o l d . . .

#8516—9/12/83 $1,000 bonus i f sold by 9/30/83
$ggl #8520—9/19/83 Price reduced to $103,900.MUST SELL.
Will repaint in te r io r i f buyer wants Abxxious. Purchased.

#8529—10/10/83 SOLD

#8550—12/1/83 Sale comp. Selling price $98,250 Assump.

.. • ; V ',*,



B.IT-H.
^/16/E9 Mrs. A. J . Glaoy, owner

Premises S.O. 1509 Mi
(K 4

1 family, frame bu i l t 19£3
Lot 62x150
Mtg. |7000 &% s t r a igh t p r iva te

f '1st - <feft erf hall,
2nd - Z bedrooms, t i le bath,extra toi le t ,

& lav., sleeping porch.

f
3rd f i r . maid's room and bath

V ]M^^ iwJisf -±*> / 0/1/30
ToiloJ and laundry in cellar /

 t
Shingle roof, oak floors (Z
Steam heat, gas, elec.
Screens, fireplace.

2. car garage.

11 Bowdoin S t . Mpd. 7-2-2 §18.500



4/24/28

11 Bovvdoin Lit.

lire. A. J. G•lacy - owner (prenu)
^ 0 . 11SS-J-

& brick •So./S'oy- r*\
1 family, frame , ..built 1923'
lot 62 x 150

7,000 -6^—straight (private)

lsir-center hall, L.R.,l».ii. ,K. ,
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